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1. Your biggest dream

2. What place do you consider your home?
3. What are you most grateful for?

4. The most important qualities in a friend
5. One thing you need to stop doing

6. One thing you need to start doing

7. How are you feeling today?

8. Three things you and your best friend have in common

9. Your life story in five sentences

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

A place you have never visited

How important is fame?

What is a "perfect” day?

How do you make decisions?
Describe kindness

10 things you should always have

The word that you overuse

A pun

How would you like to be described?
Your favorite song to sing

Would you like to know about the future?
How do you show people you care?
Your last important decision
Something that is always easy for you
A motto to live by

Happiness is...

Organized or messy?

A recent compliment

Where you want to be?

A happy moment

Your preferred method of communication
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